Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Vacuum Pump
SV Model
Operating Manual
Model:SV-020 ~ SV-300
Operating Manual
Table of Contents
1 Important basic information........................................1
1.1 Statement.........................................................................1

Pump capacity
(m3/h)
Ultimate
vacuum
(Pa)
Motor Power
(KW)
Inlet
Diam
(inch)
Rotary
speed
Oil
Capacity N.W Noise Dimensions
50HZ 60HZ 50HZ 60HZ (rpm) (L) (kg) dB (A) (mm)
SV-020 20 24 200 0.75-3ph
0.90-1ph
G1/2 2800 0.5 25 70 450*235*210
SV-025 25 30 200 G3/4 2800 0.5 28 70 495*235*210
SV-040 40 48 50 1.5 G11/4 1440 1.5 57 67 650*300*280
SV-040N 40 48 50 1.5 G11/4 1440 1.5 57 67 520*300*270
SV-063 63 75 50 2.2 G11/4 1440 2.0 82 68 650*430*300
SV-063N 63 75 50 2.2 G11/4 1440 2.0 82 68 555*420*295
SV-100 100 120 50 3.0 G11/4 1440 2.0 93 72 720*430*300
SV-140 140 168 50 3.5 G2 1440 3.5 116 70 810*470*480
SV-160 160 192 50 4.5 G2 1440 4.5 130 74 850*505*430
SV-200 200 240 50 4.5 G2 1440 4.5 158 76 850*505*430
SV-250 250 300 50 7.5 G2 1440 7.0 223 76 1060*560*410
SV-300 300 360 50 7.5 G2 1440 7.0 223 76 1060*560*410
Operating Manual
JUST PUMPS SV Series Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Vacuum Pump - 3 -
2.2 Installation size (Unit: mm)
Operating Manual